
National Bank of the Republic of North Macedonia

Governor

Anita Angelovska - Bezhoska

Vice Governors

Emilija Nacevska

Ana Mitreska

Fadil Bajrami

Financial Markets Operations Department

Zoran Panovski

Manager of Financial Market Operations Department

T: +389 2 3108 451

F: +389 2 3123 257

E: panovskiz@nbrm.mk

Marija Stojkoska

Deputy Manager of Financial Market Operations Department

T: +389 2 3108 275

F: +389 2 3123 257

E: stojkoskam@nbrm.mk

Foreign Reserves Management Unit

Emilija Hristova - Todorovska Emilija Miceva

Head of Foreign Reserves Management Unit Dealer II level

T: +389 2 3108 171 T: +389 2 3108 359

F: +389 2 3113 169 F: +389 2 3113 169

E: hristovae@nbrm.mk E: micevae@nbrm.mk

Boro Manushev Ana Bisheva

Senior Portfolio Manager Junior Dealer I level

T: +389 2 3108 502 T: +389 2 3108 196

F: +389 2 3113 169 F: +389 2 3113 169

E: manusevb@nbrm.mk E: petrovskaa@nbrm.mk

Monetary Instruments and Domestic Markets Unit

Zorica Stojanova

Head of Monetary instruments and Domestic Markets Unit

T: +389 2 3108 151

F: +389 2 3123 257

E: trajkovaz@nbrm.mk

Zvonimir Soltirov Aferdita Ferizi

Domestic Foreign Exchange Market Officer Senior Analyst

T: +389 2 3108 434 T: +389 2 3108 506

F: +389 2 3126 094 F: +389 2 3123 257

E: soltirovz@nbrm.mk E: fazliua@nbrm.mk

Goran Miletić Bojan Ognjenovski

Advisor Analyst Analyst II level

T: +389 2 3108 503 T: +389 2 3108 504

F: +389 2 3123 257 F: +389 2 3123 257

E: miletikg@nbrm.mk E: ognjenovskib@nbrm.mk
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Payment Systems Department

Igor Velichkovski

Manager of Payment Systems Department

T: +389 2 3108 401

F: +389 2 3122 113

E: velickovskii@nbrm.mk

Zoran Georgiev

Deputy Manager of Payment Systems Department

T: +389 2 3108 407

F: +389 2 3122 113

E: georgievz@nbrm.mk

Aneta Ilievska

Senior Advisor

T: +389 2 3108 349

F: +389 2 3122 109

E: ilievskaa@nbrm.mk

Back Office Unit

Narcise Mustafi Ivan Blazhevski

Head of Back Office Unit Analyst

T: +389 2 3108 187 T: +389 2 3108 107

F: +389 2 3122 109 F: +389 2 3122 109

E: mustafin@nbrm.mk E: blazevskii@nbrm.mk

Limonka Davitkova Stojna Grezhlovska

Senior Analyst I level Analyst

T: +389 2 3108 513 T: +389 2 3108 343

F: +389 2 3122 109 F: +389 2 3122 109

E: davitkoval@nbrm.mk E: grezlovskas@nbrm.mk
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